

September, but the police did not
ing that time to stop Shah and his
h is said to be in Dubai where he
Nepal. However, police said that
yet to ascertain it.

NINES LIMITED

086581

Ankleshwar, 393002, Gujarat

02646 -250126

com

a.com

ix months ended 30th September, 2018

(₹ in Lacs except per share data)

Quarter Ended	Previous Year Ended
30-09-2017	31-03-2018
476.56	1371.03
-79.98	-318.35
-79.98	-318.35
-79.98	-251.23
-79.98	-251.23
992.58	992.58
0.00	0.00
-0.80	-2.61
-0.80	-2.61

Yearly Standalone Financial Results filed
(gations and Disclosure Requirements)
ly Financial Results are available on the
website (www.norrispharma.com)

For Norris Medicines Limited

Sd/-
Vimal D. Shah
Managing Director

Public is cautioned that if any one is in possession of any of the above Equity Shares or any right or title arising therefrom, they are requested to claim title on the said shares by sending the required documentary evidence(s) to the satisfaction of the Company within 15 days from the date of publication of this notice. If no claim as mentioned above is received within aforesaid time limit, the Company will proceed to issue duplicate shares of the Company against the above shares to above referred shareholder(s) based on documents produced by them for issue of duplicate shares and in that case no future claim/interest/title on the above Equity Shares will be entertained after 15 days from the date of publication of this notice.

The Indian Express English, Ahmedabad
Wednesday, November 14, 2018

PORTS LIMITED

Sd/-

Manish Gupta
(Managing Director)



KIFS FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

CIN: L67990GJ1995PLC025234, Email: cs@kifs.co.in,

Reg. Off.: B-81, Pariseema Complex, C. G. Road, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad - 06.

Ph.: +91 79 30000321, Fax: +91 79 26403717, Website: www.kifsfinance.com

EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON SEPTEMBER 30, 2018

Sr. No.	Particulars	(Rs. in lacs except EPS)		
		Qtr. ended 30-Sep-18 (Unaudited)	Hf. yr. ended 30-Sep-18 (Unaudited)	Qtr. ended 30-Sep-17 (Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations	133.89	267.45	129.68
2	Net profit / (loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	89.23	177.70	82.06
3	Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	89.23	177.70	82.06
4	Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	64.79	129.02	64.46
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	64.79	129.02	64.46
6	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 10/- each)	1,081.80	1,081.80	1,081.80
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year)			
8	Earnings per share of Rs. 10/- each (for continuing operations)			
	Basic	0.60	1.19	0.60
	Diluted	0.60	1.19	0.60

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly / half yearly financial results filed with the stock exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly / half yearly financial results is available on the company website at www.kifsfinance.com and on the BSE website at www.bseindia.com.

For KIFS Financial Services Limited, Rajesh P. Khandwala,
Managing Director, DIN: 00477673, Ahmedabad, November 13, 2018

IndusInd Bank Limited
[CIN: L65191PN1994PLCC
incorporated under the Com
Registered Office at 2401, G
East Street, Pune - 411 001,

NOTICE AND AD

NOTICE is hereby given that
National Company Law Trib
No. 921 of 2018 has directed
Bank") for the purpose of co
Composite Scheme of Arrang
and the Bank and IndusInd Fir
232 and other applicable provi

In pursuance of the said Orde
of the Equity Shareholders of
Yashwantrao Chavan Academi
Baner Road, Pune 411 007, M
requested to attend.

Copies of the said Schem
Annexures under Sections 2
obtained free of charge at th
East Street, Pune - 411 001
Solitaire Corporate Park, 1
Maharashtra, India. Person
proxy, provided that all the p
the Bank not later than 48 ho

Form of Proxy can be obta
Investor Services Cell of the
Advocates & Solicitors, 5th I
Kadam Marg, Lower Parel -

The NCLT has appointed I
M/s. Crawford Bayley & Co.
of the meeting. The above
convened meeting, will be su

In compliance with the Or
Companies Act, 2013 read
Companies (Management
Obligations and Disclosure
Shareholders with the facilit
or voting at the venue of the

LOGY (IITM),

008



(IITM) is an
by Ministry of
recruit Project
emporary and

- D (1 post),
ject Scientist-
post), UDCs (2
short term con-
ITM, Pune
available under



Reg.Off: 7th Floor, Hasubhai Chambers, Opp. Town Hall, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad - 380 006
Phone No. (O) 079-2657437/172/73, (F) 079-26574374,
Email: info@kiriindustries.com website: www.kiriindustries.com

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30/09/2018

Particulars	(Rs. In Lakhs)		
	Quarter Ended (30/09/2018) (Unaudited)	Half year Ended (30/09/2018) (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended (30/09/2017) (Unaudited)

અશોક લેલેન્ડનો ચોખ્ખો
નફો ૩૭.૪ ટકા વધીને
૩૧.૪૫૯ કરોડના સ્તરે
પીટીઆઇ

નવી દિલ્હી, તા. ૧૩
ત્રિંચી આવકના ટેકાને કારણે
હિંદુજી ગ્રૂપની મુખ્ય કંપની અશોક
લેલેન્ડ લિમિટેડનો સંયુક્ત
ચોખ્ખો નફો સપ્ટેમ્બર
૨૦૧૮ના અંતે પૂરા થયેલા
બીજા ત્રિમાસિક ગાળામાં
૩૭.૪૯ ટકા વધીને રૂ.
૧.૪૫૯.૫૭ કરોડ થયો છે.
કંપનીએ પાછલા નાણાકીય વર્ષ
૨૦૧૭-૧૮ના સમાન
સમયગાળામાં રૂ.૩૩૪.૨૫
કરોડનો ચોખ્ખો નફો નોંધાવ્યો
હતો, તેમ અશોક લેલેન્ડે બોમ્બે
સ્ટોક એક્સચેન્જને (બીએસઇ)
એક નિયમનકારી યાદીમાં
જણાવ્યું હતું. સમીક્ષા હેઠળના
સમયગાળા દરમિયાન કંપનીની
કામગીરીમાંથી આવક અગાઉના
વર્ષની સરખામણીમાં ૨૫.૨૦
ટકા વધીને રૂ.૬,૦૭૬.૩૮
કરોડથી રૂ.૭,૬૦૭.૯૮ કરોડ
થઈ છે. કંપનીના શેરનો ભાવ
બોમ્બે સ્ટોક એક્સચેન્જ
(બીએસઇ) પર ૦.૮૦ ટકા
વધીને રૂ.૧૧૯.૦૫ના સ્તરે
બંધ થયો હતો.

The latest
trends
in business.

The latest
trends
in trends.

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

GUJARAT AMBUJA EXPORTS LIMITED

CIN - L15140GJ1991PLC016151

Regd. Office : "AMBUJA TOWER", Opp. Sindhu Bhavan,
Sindhu Bhavan Road, Bodakdev, P.O. Thaltej, Ahmedabad-380 059.

Phone: 079-61556677, Fax : 079-61556678

E-mail: jayvijay@ambujagroup.com Website: www.ambujagroup.com

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that Gujarat Ambuja Exports Limited (Company) has been informed by the following shareholder(s) that Equity Shares of face value of ₹ 2/- each of the Company have been lost as detailed herein and Company has received required documents for issue of duplicate shares of ₹ 2/- each against the said documents:

Folio No.	Name of Shareholder(s)	Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos.		No. of Shares
			From	To	
AR192475	AJITH KUMAR	503060	2028546	2029045	500

Public is cautioned that if any one is in possession of any of the above Equity Shares or any right or title arising therefrom, they are requested to claim title on the said shares by sending the required documentary evidence(s) to the satisfaction of the Company within 15 days from the date of publication of this notice. If no claim as mentioned above is received within aforesaid time limit, the Company will proceed to issue duplicate shares of the Company against the above shares to above referred shareholder(s) based on documents produced by them for issue of duplicate shares and in that case no future claim/interest/title on the above Equity Shares will be entertained after 15 days from the date of publication of this notice.

The Financial Express Gujarati, Ahmedabad
Wednesday, November 14, 2018

LIMITED
Sd/-
ish Gupta
Director



KIFS FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

CIN: L67990GJ1995PLC025234, Email: cs@kifs.co.in,

Reg. Off.: B-81, Pariseema Complex, C. G. Road, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad - 06.

Ph.: +91 79 30000321, Fax: +91 79 26403717, Website: www.kifsfinance.com

EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON SEPTEMBER 30, 2018

Sr. No.	Particulars	(Rs. in lacs except EPS)		
		Qtr. ended 30-Sep-18	Hf. yr. ended 30-Sep-18	Qtr. ended 30-Sep-17
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations	133.89	267.45	129.68
2	Net profit / (loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	89.23	177.70	82.06
3	Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	89.23	177.70	82.06
4	Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	64.79	129.02	64.46
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	64.79	129.02	64.46
6	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 10/- each)	1,081.80	1,081.80	1,081.80
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year)			
8	Earnings per share of Rs. 10/- each (for continuing operations)			
	Basic	0.60	1.19	0.60
	Diluted	0.60	1.19	0.60

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly / half yearly financial results filed with the stock exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly / half yearly financial results is available on the company website at www.kifsfinance.com and on the BSE website at www.bseindia.com.

For KIFS Financial Services Limited, Rajesh P. Khandwala,

Managing Director, DIN: 00477673, Ahmedabad, November 13, 2018

BIRLA CABLE LIMITED

Regd. Office: Udyog Vihar, P.O. Chorchata, Rewa-486 006 (M.P.)

CIN: L31300MP1992PLC007190

Telephone No: 07662-400580, Fax No: 07662-400680

Email: headoffice@birlacable.com; Website: www.birlacable.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2018

(₹ in lakhs)